
                               Mount Horeb Middle School Invitational
                                       Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th and 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2721  Lily Johnson               7  Barneveld Middle School          14:12.3  7:07 
      2    2 2880  Marissa Czyzewski          7  Mount Horeb                      14:21.3  7:11 
      3    3 3009  Stella Roltgen             7  Verona Middle School             14:37.9  7:19 
      4    4 2808  Josephine Kuehl            7  Jack Young Middle School         14:38.2  7:20 
      5    5 2865  Alexis Speer               6  Monroe Middle School             14:52.7  7:27 
      6    6 2931  Christine Gregg            7  Sauk Prairie                     15:00.9  7:31 
      7    7 2930  Brynn Dischler             7  Sauk Prairie                     15:07.3  7:34 
      8    8 2805  Benita Faylona             6  Jack Young Middle School         15:14.5  7:38 
      9    9 2879  Cicely Brokish             7  Mount Horeb                      15:17.8  7:39 
     10   10 2994  Elliana Krippner           7  Verona Middle School             15:28.3  7:45 
     11   11 2841  Ellie Johanson             6  Monroe Middle School             15:41.4  7:51 
     12   12 2973  Hailey Christian           7  Verona Middle School             15:47.5  7:54 
     13   13 3094  Brea Schultz               7  Webb Middle School               15:58.3  8:00 
     14   14 3096  Zynita Stanek              6  Webb Middle School               16:06.2  8:04 
     15   15 2891  Ashlyn Nemo                7  Mount Horeb                      16:17.3  8:09 
     16   16 2970  Lily Brandt                6  Verona Middle School             16:23.2  8:12 
     17   17 2722  Nora Kleimenhagen          7  Barneveld Middle School          16:23.9  8:12 
     18   18 2725  Amelia Oyen                7  Barneveld Middle School          16:27.6  8:14 
     19   19 2972  Emma Burgenske             6  Verona Middle School             16:28.8  8:15 
     20      3127  Raegan Tigert              6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  16:30.6  8:16 
     21   20 2850  Virginia Salyer            7  Monroe Middle School             16:36.2  8:19 
     22   21 2758  Muriel Schmidt             7  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:37.6  8:19 
     23   22 2749  Maya Mace                  7  Glacier Creek Middle School      16:37.6  8:19 
     24   23 9885  Claire Betram              6  Kromrey Middle School            16:42.0  8:21 
     25   24 2840  Violet Hirsch              7  Monroe Middle School             16:44.3  8:23 
     26   25 2890  Cameron Moreau             6  Mount Horeb                      16:45.5  8:23 
     27      3122  Kinsey Dreikosen           6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  16:46.2  8:24 
     28   26 2987  Kinley Hunt                7  Verona Middle School             16:46.3  8:24 
     29   27 2829  Rorie Babler               7  Monroe Middle School             16:47.1  8:24 
     30   28 2984  Lexi Heitz                 7  Verona Middle School             17:03.7  8:32 
     31   29 2884  Raven Kroll                6  Mount Horeb                      17:04.1  8:33 
     32   30 2851  Katelyn Schmitz            6  Monroe Middle School             17:20.8  8:41 
     33   31 2854  Clara Veeder               6  Monroe Middle School             17:24.6  8:43 
     34   32 2726  Svea Swenson               6  Barneveld Middle School          17:31.0  8:46 
     35      2833  Elyse Cleary               7  Monroe Middle School             17:32.8  8:47 
     36   33 2939  Kelsey Marquardt           7  Sauk Prairie                     17:36.5  8:49 
     37      2969  Madelyn Beuthien           6  Verona Middle School             17:36.7  8:49 
     38      3015  Brooke Wunderlin           7  Verona Middle School             17:36.9  8:49 
     39      2967  Emma Auger                 6  Verona Middle School             17:37.5  8:49 
     40      2830  Reagan Boatman             6  Monroe Middle School             17:47.2  8:54 
     41      3005  Leah Piller                7  Verona Middle School             17:53.1  8:57 
     42      2843  Clara Lucas                6  Monroe Middle School             17:55.2  8:58 
     43   34 2719  Addyson Durst              6  Barneveld Middle School          17:55.3  8:58 
     44   35 2724  Makena Moyer               6  Barneveld Middle School          17:59.4  9:00 
     45   36 2718  Cheyenne Alfred            6  Barneveld Middle School          18:04.8  9:03 
     46      2977  Brynn Fleming              6  Verona Middle School             18:08.8  9:05 
     47   37 2933  Molly Hanna                6  Sauk Prairie                     18:11.6  9:06 
     48   38 2762  Helen VanLanduyt           7  Glacier Creek Middle School      18:15.4  9:08 
     49   39 2746  Ella Estep                 7  Glacier Creek Middle School      18:19.8  9:10 
     50   40 2759  Ava Sleep                  6  Glacier Creek Middle School      18:30.2  9:16 
     51      2991  Hazel Kemnitz              6  Verona Middle School             18:40.3  9:21 
     52      2971  Grace Brooks               6  Verona Middle School             18:40.5  9:21 
     53      2853  Lily Sommers               7  Monroe Middle School             18:57.0  9:29 
     54      2839  Pearl Hillary              7  Monroe Middle School             19:00.2  9:31 
     55   41 2750  Nellie March               6  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:02.3  9:32 
     56      2978  Annie Garcia               6  Verona Middle School             19:14.6  9:38 
     57      2856  Olivia Witt                6  Monroe Middle School             19:17.5  9:39 
     58      3124  Catherine Murray           7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  19:17.8  9:39 
     59      2842  Julia Keehn                6  Monroe Middle School             19:20.3  9:41 
     60   42 2897  Violet Thompson            6  Mount Horeb                      19:20.4  9:41 
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     61      2849  Makayla Ruegsegger         6  Monroe Middle School             19:21.0  9:41 
     62   43 3078  Emma Bump                  7  Webb Middle School               19:25.2  9:43 
     63      3121  Jenna Culver               6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  19:34.1  9:48 
     64      2996  Alyssa Lang                7  Verona Middle School             19:34.2  9:48 
     65   44 2814  Natalie Stieve             6  Jack Young Middle School         19:39.4  9:50 
     66   45 2895  Cali Smelzer               6  Mount Horeb                      19:39.7  9:50 
     67      2999  Anna Matulat               7  Verona Middle School             19:40.1  9:51 
     68      2975  Adalyna Emmanuelli         7  Verona Middle School             19:41.6  9:51 
     69   46 9899  Lola Wegner                7  Kromrey Middle School            19:41.8  9:51 
     70   47 9897  Cora Schueffner            7  Kromrey Middle School            19:43.0  9:52 
     71      2979  Freya Giessinger           6  Verona Middle School             19:56.7  9:59 
     72   48 3084  Vanessa Espana             6  Webb Middle School               20:09.0 10:05 
     73      3012  Ava Marie Venegas          6  Verona Middle School             20:09.2 10:05 
     74      2894  Theresa Seibel             7  Mount Horeb                      20:10.3 10:06 
     75   49 2943  Lyla Sherman               7  Sauk Prairie                     20:16.5 10:09 
     76   50 2936  Audrey Judd                7  Sauk Prairie                     20:25.4 10:13 
     77      2985  Isabel Herndon-Ames        7  Verona Middle School             20:36.8 10:19 
     78      2852  Aliyah Shelton             6  Monroe Middle School             20:39.6 10:20 
     79      3013  Eleanor Werner             7  Verona Middle School             20:42.3 10:22 
     80      3004  Eizabella Pearson          7  Verona Middle School             20:44.1 10:23 
     81      2981  Ada Hand                   6  Verona Middle School             20:46.2 10:24 
     82   51 2748  Olivia Lubcke              6  Glacier Creek Middle School      20:55.6 10:28 
     83      2753  Madelyn Miller             7  Glacier Creek Middle School      20:59.0 10:30 
     84      3003  Leah Pap                   6  Verona Middle School             21:00.3 10:31 
     85      2992  Adelyn Kman                6  Verona Middle School             21:08.7 10:35 
     86      2836  Taralyn Gratz              6  Monroe Middle School             21:13.6 10:37 
     87   52 2938  Lindzi Larsen              6  Sauk Prairie                     21:17.5 10:39 
     88      3007  Layla Price                6  Verona Middle School             21:18.9 10:40 
     89      2974  Katelyn Crandell           7  Verona Middle School             21:29.5 10:45 
     90      2760  Abigail Sutherland         6  Glacier Creek Middle School      21:35.4 10:48 
     91   53 3080  Scarlytte Coates           7  Webb Middle School               21:40.1 10:51 
     92      2846  Noelani Paulson            7  Monroe Middle School             21:44.4 10:53 
     93      2993  Eliza Krause               7  Verona Middle School             21:47.0 10:54 
     94   54 2802  Fritzi Busse               6  Jack Young Middle School         21:47.7 10:54 
     95      2986  Lauren Hoffman             6  Verona Middle School             21:48.1 10:55 
     96      2989  Greta Johnston             6  Verona Middle School             21:50.2 10:56 
     97      2751  Charlie Martin             7  Glacier Creek Middle School      21:53.9 10:57 
     98      3002  Meagan Mueller             6  Verona Middle School             21:55.3 10:58 
     99   55 3076  Aubriana Bankenbush        7  Webb Middle School               22:58.9 11:30 
    100      2898  Hadley Westemeier          7  Mount Horeb                      22:59.7 11:30 
    101   56 3091  Jordyn Noll                7  Webb Middle School               23:05.9 11:33 
    102      2838  Milee Heilman              7  Monroe Middle School             23:20.6 11:41 
    103      3010  Charley Schulz             6  Verona Middle School             23:22.2 11:42 
    104      2940  Monserrat Mendez Retamoza  7  Sauk Prairie                     23:30.5 11:46 
    105      2937  Brianna Kuhnke             7  Sauk Prairie                     23:30.8 11:46 
    106      2723  Annalee Luna               7  Barneveld Middle School          23:36.3 11:49 
    107      2878  Leah Aeschlimann           6  Mount Horeb                      23:46.1 11:54 
    108      2896  Olivia Thompson            6  Mount Horeb                      23:49.9 11:55 
    109      2844  Emma Lucas                 7  Monroe Middle School             24:04.6 12:03 
    110   57 9898  Ainsley Theisen            7  Kromrey Middle School            24:33.9 12:17 
    111      2739  Kirsten Bartlett           6  Glacier Creek Middle School      24:47.5 12:24 
    112      3081  Kensley Denman             6  Webb Middle School               24:49.1 12:25 
    113      3093  Rylee Roecker              6  Webb Middle School               24:50.1 12:26 
    114      3083  Chelsea Ericson            7  Webb Middle School               24:50.4 12:26 
    115      2998  Bryn Martin                6  Verona Middle School             24:56.5 12:29 
    116      2754  Madeleine Olson            6  Glacier Creek Middle School      24:58.3 12:30 
    117      2743  Rebecca Chumanov           6  Glacier Creek Middle School      25:11.5 12:36 
    118      2900  Sarah Zelle                7  Mount Horeb                      25:16.4 12:39 
    119      2934  Lena Howard                6  Sauk Prairie                     25:23.9 12:42 
    120      2887  Sophia Ludwikoski-Cardona  6  Mount Horeb                      25:29.6 12:45 
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    121      2720  Wynn Heibel                6  Barneveld Middle School          25:47.3 12:54 
    122   58 9894  Emily Milbourn             7  Kromrey Middle School            26:02.6 13:02 
    123      2935  Zuri Ibarra                6  Sauk Prairie                     26:07.7 13:04 
    124   59 2801  Ashley Bulgrin             6  Jack Young Middle School         26:09.7 13:05 
    125      2941  Emma Pletzer               6  Sauk Prairie                     26:55.1 13:28 
    126   60 2809  Elizabeth Martinez         7  Jack Young Middle School         26:59.8 13:30 
    127      2761  Brynna Turner              7  Glacier Creek Middle School      27:38.1 13:50 
    128      3098  Zoey Vandezande            6  Webb Middle School               27:44.4 13:53 
    129      2988  Penelope Johnson           7  Verona Middle School             28:48.8 14:25 
    130      3001  Evelyn Metras              6  Verona Middle School             31:26.5 15:44 
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    1.    60  Verona Middle School                    (15:45.2  78:45.7 1:50.9)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Stella Roltgen             7 14:37.9
    2     10  Elliana Krippner           7 15:28.3
    3     12  Hailey Christian           7 15:47.5
    4     16  Lily Brandt                6 16:23.2
    5     19  Emma Burgenske             6 16:28.8
    6   ( 26) Kinley Hunt                7 16:46.3
    7   ( 28) Lexi Heitz                 7 17:03.7

    2.    80  Mount Horeb                             (15:57.2  79:46.0 2:42.8)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Marissa Czyzewski          7 14:21.3
    2      9  Cicely Brokish             7 15:17.8
    3     15  Ashlyn Nemo                7 16:17.3
    4     25  Cameron Moreau             6 16:45.5
    5     29  Raven Kroll                6 17:04.1
    6   ( 42) Violet Thompson            6 19:20.4
    7   ( 45) Cali Smelzer               6 19:39.7

    3.    87  Monroe Middle School                    (16:08.4  80:41.7 1:54.4)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Alexis Speer               6 14:52.7
    2     11  Ellie Johanson             6 15:41.4
    3     20  Virginia Salyer            7 16:36.2
    4     24  Violet Hirsch              7 16:44.3
    5     27  Rorie Babler               7 16:47.1
    6   ( 30) Katelyn Schmitz            6 17:20.8
    7   ( 31) Clara Veeder               6 17:24.6

    4.   102  Barneveld Middle School                 (16:30.1  82:30.1 3:43.0)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Lily Johnson               7 14:12.3
    2     17  Nora Kleimenhagen          7 16:23.9
    3     18  Amelia Oyen                7 16:27.6
    4     32  Svea Swenson               6 17:31.0
    5     34  Addyson Durst              6 17:55.3
    6   ( 35) Makena Moyer               6 17:59.4
    7   ( 36) Cheyenne Alfred            6 18:04.8

    5.   132  Sauk Prairie                            (17:14.6  86:12.8 5:15.6)
  ====================================================
    1      6  Christine Gregg            7 15:00.9
    2      7  Brynn Dischler             7 15:07.3
    3     33  Kelsey Marquardt           7 17:36.5
    4     37  Molly Hanna                6 18:11.6
    5     49  Lyla Sherman               7 20:16.5
    6   ( 50) Audrey Judd                7 20:25.4
    7   ( 52) Lindzi Larsen              6 21:17.5

    6.   160  Glacier Creek Middle School             (17:40.2  88:20.6 1:52.6)
  ====================================================
    1     21  Muriel Schmidt             7 16:37.6
    2     22  Maya Mace                  7 16:37.6
    3     38  Helen VanLanduyt           7 18:15.4
    4     39  Ella Estep                 7 18:19.8
    5     40  Ava Sleep                  6 18:30.2
    6   ( 41) Nellie March               6 19:02.3
    7   ( 51) Olivia Lubcke              6 20:55.6
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    7.   169  Jack Young Middle School                (19:29.9  97:29.511:31.5)
  ====================================================
    1      4  Josephine Kuehl            7 14:38.2
    2      8  Benita Faylona             6 15:14.5
    3     44  Natalie Stieve             6 19:39.4
    4     54  Fritzi Busse               6 21:47.7
    5     59  Ashley Bulgrin             6 26:09.7
    6   ( 60) Elizabeth Martinez         7 26:59.8

    8.   171  Webb Middle School                      (18:39.8  93:18.8 5:41.8)
  ====================================================
    1     13  Brea Schultz               7 15:58.3
    2     14  Zynita Stanek              6 16:06.2
    3     43  Emma Bump                  7 19:25.2
    4     48  Vanessa Espana             6 20:09.0
    5     53  Scarlytte Coates           7 21:40.1
    6   ( 55) Aubriana Bankenbush        7 22:58.9
    7   ( 56) Jordyn Noll                7 23:05.9

    9.   231  Kromrey Middle School                   (21:20.7  106:43.3 9:20.6)
  ====================================================
    1     23  Claire Betram              6 16:42.0
    2     46  Lola Wegner                7 19:41.8
    3     47  Cora Schueffner            7 19:43.0
    4     57  Ainsley Theisen            7 24:33.9
    5     58  Emily Milbourn             7 26:02.6
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  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2832  Braylin Cleary             8  Monroe Middle School             13:21.5  6:41 
      2      2997  Nora Markus                8  Verona Middle School             13:45.9  6:53 
      3    2 2855  Elizabeth Veeder           8  Monroe Middle School             14:28.6  7:15 
      4      2980  Addison Hammes             8  Verona Middle School             14:38.4  7:20 
      5    3 2828  Micki Andrews              8  Monroe Middle School             15:09.6  7:35 
      6    4 2834  Annika Folk                8  Monroe Middle School             15:16.0  7:38 
      7    5 3097  Anna Turner                8  Webb Middle School               15:37.8  7:49 
      8    6 2848  Brynlee Roelli             8  Monroe Middle School             15:49.7  7:55 
      9    7 2847  Ava Riese                  8  Monroe Middle School             16:00.9  8:01 
     10    8 3095  Claire Siedschlag          8  Webb Middle School               16:01.6  8:01 
     11    9 9849  Cameron Wambold            8  Kromrey Middle School            16:16.6  8:09 
     12   10 2831  Cailie Brandt              8  Monroe Middle School             16:17.6  8:09 
     13   11 3079  Sundari Call               8  Webb Middle School               16:22.7  8:12 
     14   12 2883  Marie Hutchins             8  Mount Horeb                      16:35.5  8:18 
     15   13 3088  Kendall Krueger            8  Webb Middle School               16:47.1  8:24 
     16      2807  Leneah Hyzer               8  Jack Young Middle School         17:08.5  8:35 
     17      2813  Brianna Smith              8  Jack Young Middle School         17:10.0  8:35 
     18   14 2889  Maddilyn Mechler           8  Mount Horeb                      17:10.0  8:35 
     19      2845  Ally Miller                8  Monroe Middle School             17:25.9  8:43 
     20   15 9845  Ava Simcock                8  Kromrey Middle School            17:28.1  8:45 
     21   16 3089  Hazel McGlynn              8  Webb Middle School               17:30.8  8:46 
     22   17 2888  Abigail Marshaus           8  Mount Horeb                      17:50.9  8:56 
     23   18 2899  Evelyn Wyse                8  Mount Horeb                      18:08.4  9:05 
     24   19 3092  Ashlyn Ohan                8  Webb Middle School               18:12.5  9:07 
     25   20 3090  Riley Mueller              8  Webb Middle School               18:47.1  9:24 
     26   21 9846  Abby Spaeth                8  Kromrey Middle School            18:58.8  9:30 
     27      2742  Kenley Cassata             8  Glacier Creek Middle School      19:16.3  9:39 
     28      2811  Liyah Reed                 8  Jack Young Middle School         19:38.8  9:50 
     29   22 9847  Olivia Steinert            8  Kromrey Middle School            19:42.9  9:52 
     30   23 9841  Olivia Bren                8  Kromrey Middle School            19:51.8  9:56 
     31      3075  Mackenzie Avis             8  Webb Middle School               19:55.8  9:58 
     32   24 2893  Lucy Rosemeyer             8  Mount Horeb                      20:33.1 10:17 
     33   25 9850  Quinn Watson               8  Kromrey Middle School            20:42.1 10:22 
     34   26 9851  Amelia Williams            8  Kromrey Middle School            20:58.3 10:30 
     35      2804  Karley Dougherty           8  Jack Young Middle School         21:00.6 10:31 
     36      3087  Madalynn Hooker            8  Webb Middle School               21:01.0 10:31 
     37      2741  Brooklyn Brosamle          8  Glacier Creek Middle School      21:47.7 10:54 
     38   27 2882  Nell Hobbs                 8  Mount Horeb                      22:08.6 11:05 
     39      9840  Lydia Beddingfield         8  Kromrey Middle School            22:45.7 11:23 
     40      2932  Jocelyn Hagen              8  Sauk Prairie                     22:52.7 11:27 
     41      2929  Adelaide Brensike          8  Sauk Prairie                     22:59.9 11:30 
     42      3085  Aria Gada                  8  Webb Middle School               23:07.3 11:34 
     43      2990  Noleen Kalwat              8  Verona Middle School             23:13.2 11:37 
     44   28 2885  Avi Laeser                 8  Mount Horeb                      23:23.4 11:42 
     45      3082  Michaela Eberle            8  Webb Middle School               23:39.4 11:50 
     46      9843  Lucy Grudzinski            8  Kromrey Middle School            24:01.6 12:01 
     47      3074  Monica Alcantar            8  Webb Middle School               24:42.1 12:22 
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    1.    16  Monroe Middle School                    (14:49.1  74:05.4 2:28.2)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Braylin Cleary             8 13:21.5
    2      2  Elizabeth Veeder           8 14:28.6
    3      3  Micki Andrews              8 15:09.6
    4      4  Annika Folk                8 15:16.0
    5      6  Brynlee Roelli             8 15:49.7
    6   (  7) Ava Riese                  8 16:00.9
    7   ( 10) Cailie Brandt              8 16:17.6

    2.    53  Webb Middle School                      (16:28.0  82:20.0 1:53.0)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Anna Turner                8 15:37.8
    2      8  Claire Siedschlag          8 16:01.6
    3     11  Sundari Call               8 16:22.7
    4     13  Kendall Krueger            8 16:47.1
    5     16  Hazel McGlynn              8 17:30.8
    6   ( 19) Ashlyn Ohan                8 18:12.5
    7   ( 20) Riley Mueller              8 18:47.1

    3.    85  Mount Horeb                             (18:03.6  90:17.9 3:57.6)
  ====================================================
    1     12  Marie Hutchins             8 16:35.5
    2     14  Maddilyn Mechler           8 17:10.0
    3     17  Abigail Marshaus           8 17:50.9
    4     18  Evelyn Wyse                8 18:08.4
    5     24  Lucy Rosemeyer             8 20:33.1
    6   ( 27) Nell Hobbs                 8 22:08.6
    7   ( 28) Avi Laeser                 8 23:23.4

    4.    90  Kromrey Middle School                   (18:27.7  92:18.2 3:35.2)
  ====================================================
    1      9  Cameron Wambold            8 16:16.6
    2     15  Ava Simcock                8 17:28.1
    3     21  Abby Spaeth                8 18:58.8
    4     22  Olivia Steinert            8 19:42.9
    5     23  Olivia Bren                8 19:51.8
    6   ( 25) Quinn Watson               8 20:42.1
    7   ( 26) Amelia Williams            8 20:58.3


